TOTAL ENROLLMENT

ACADEMIC CAREER
Undergraduate

Degree

Non-Degree
Graduate

STUDENT HEADCOUNT COMPARISON (Fall Semesters)

N % N % N % N %
12,116 11,842 12,053 12,385

7,285 60% 7,115 60% 7,056 59% 6,908 56%
7,277 100% 7,106 100% 7,044 100% 6,894 100%
8 0% 9 0% 12 0% 14 0%
4,831 40%

N
12,373

6,827
6,793
34

55%

%

100%
0%
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