STUDENT HEADCOUNT COMPARISON (Fall Semesters)

	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%
TOTAL ENROLLMENT	12,116		11,842		12,053		12,385		12,373	
ACADEMIC CAREER										
Undergraduate	7,285	60%	7,115	60%	7,056	59%	6,908	56%	6,827	55%
Degree	7,277	100%	7,106	100%	7,044	100%	6,894	100%	6,793	100%
Non-Degree	8	0%	9	0%	12	0%	14	0%	34	0%
Graduate	4,831	40%								